

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7353 OF 2010

P.N.BAVISHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

Date: 16/01/2012 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr.Haresh Raichura,Adv.  
Mrs.Saroj Raichura, Adv.  
Mr.Vineet Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call I.A.No.2 along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)  
Court Master